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"MAXI RALLY"-PILOTOS
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1
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CAMPEONATO CORDOBES DE RALLY 2016
PILOTOS — SAN PABLO (S.L.) — 1ra. fech

Nro Piloto
HERVAS Rafael

"N4"-PILOTOS

Pos
1

2
3
4

IIA1"

Pos

ONOUhAhWNH

Nro Piloto
CARRERA Antonio
PFENING Héctor
ALBA Daniel
GONZALEZ Ignacio

- PILOTOS

Nro Piloto
BARATELLA Alejandro
BACCI Ariel
CRAVERO Mauro
MONTORO Rubén
PANCELLO Alejandro
TONINI Jorge
ARMESTO Nicolas
ALTAMIRANO Alfredo

"N1" - PILOTOS

Pos

NoOouhWNH

Nro Piloto
BRENZONI Matias
DEL RE Hernan
GIODA Gonzalo
BAUDINO Pablo
VIEL Gonzalo
BASEL Sebastian
IDANEZ Damian

"N2" - PILOTOS

Pos

uhwnN=

Nro Piloto
ECHEVERRIA Hernan
CIVALERO Oscar
HERRERA Francisco
RE Joel
PITA Patricia

Marca
Gol MR

Marca
Evo IX
Impreza
Impreza
Evo Ix

Marca
Gol

Gol
Sandero
Gol

Gol

Gol

Gol

Polo

Marca
Gol
Sandero
Gol

Gol

Gol

Gol

Gol

Marca
Ka

Ka

Gol

Ka

Ka

Puntos
50

38

31

30

29

19

9

4

Puntos
48
41
31
26
23
16
10

Puntos
53
39
34
29
24



